Number of cards :

20

001
002
003
004
005
006

Crobat-V
Murkrow
Honchkrow
Hisuian Qwilfish
Hisuian Overqwil

Seviper
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007
008
009
010
011
012

Darkrai-V

Darkrai-VSTAR
Inkay

Hoopa

Quick Ball
Dark Patch
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013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

Ultra Ball
Pokégear 3.0
Switch

Shauna

Barry

Cynthia's Ambition

Professor's Research Profe..

Boss's Orders Cyrus
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